
  

Jaisalmer/2V/3/2024-25/Instt/ (Misc. Electrical Works new)    Dated: 11.02.2025 

 

Notice Inviting Open Bid (GEM/2025/B/5786006) 

 

 Bids are invited for and on behalf of Prasar Bharati, O/o ADG (E-NZ), AIR & DD, 8th Floor 

Soochna Bhawan, C.G.O Complex, New Delhi-110003, under two bids systems for laying of 185 Sq mm and 

120 sqmm 3½ core armoured Al. Conductor cable, installation of DTH & APFC panel  at Akashvani HPT 

Ramgarh, Jaisalmer (Rajasthan).  The following from reputed Indian bidders as detailed below: 

Open Bid no. Brief Description Estimated 
Value 

including 
applicable 

taxes 

Bid 
submission  
due Date & 
Bid Opening 

Date 

Earnest Money 
(Rs.) 

Delivery 
Period 

GEM/2025/B/5786006 Laying of 185 Sq mm and 
120 sq mm 3½ core 
armoured Al. Conductor 
cable, installation of DTH & 
APFC panel  at Akashvani 
HPT Ramgarh, Jaisalmer 
(Rajasthan) 

₹ 9,26,425/- 25-02-2025 
15:00 Hrs 

₹ 18,529/- 
(Rupees Eighteen 

Thousand Five 
Hundred Twenty 

Nine Only) 

As per bid 
document 

 

Note:- 

1. The Bid Documents, Terms and Conditions and other details including amendments/changed can be 

viewed/downloaded from website https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/all-bids 

 

 

 

(R.K. Singh) 

Assistant Director (Engg.) 

FOR ADDITIONAL DIRECTOR GENERAL (E-NZ) 

 

 

izlkj Hkkjrh 

Prasar  Bharati 

Hkkjr dk yksd lsok izlkjd 

India’s Public Service Broadcaster 

dk;kZy;% vij egkfuns”kd ¼vfHkñ½ ¼mrjh {ks=½ 

Office of the Additional Director General (E) (NZ) 

vkdk'kok.kh ,oa nwjn'kZu 

Akashwani & Doordarshan 

vkBoka ry] lwpuk Hkou] lh-th-vks- dkWEIysDl] ubZ fnYyh 110003 

8th floor, Soochna Bhawan, CGO Complex, New Delhi-110003 

 




